
PA1503 PEDAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
1933-1934 FORD

PARTS LIST

A) (1) PA1503 PEDAL BRACKET
B) (1) PA1503 PEDAL ARM
C) (1) PA1503 PEDAL ARM PIVOT
D) (1) HW15093 PEDAL PAD
E) (4) 31C075HCS5Z BOLT, 5/16-18 X 1/2”
F) (4) 31CNFWZ 5/16-18 WHIZ FLANGE NUT
G) (1) HW4034 ROD END, FEMALE, 3/8-24
H) (1) 37F150HCS8Y BOLT, 3/8-24 X 1 1/2 HCS GR-8 YELLOW ZINC
I) (2) 37NSAEFWZ FLAT WASHER 3/8
J) (1) 37FNNEZ NUT, 3/8-24 NYLOCK
K) (1) 25CNNEZ 1/4 COURSE NYLOCK NUT
L) (1) 31C125HCS8Y 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 SHOULDER SCREW

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

MASTER POWER BRAKES 888-533-1199

Revised 10/2/03


